3. HL REGUA ISTOK - 2010./2011.
PREGLED SVIH UTAKMICA

Igra¢ utakmice

Ekipa Ukupni Cunjevi  Set Poen Bod Domacin Gost

1. KK"ZELIEZNICAR", Belis¢e Kuglana: "0S "Ivan Kukuljevi¢"", Belisée
Belis¢e 3313:3215 17:7 6,5:1,5 2 Zdenko Strugacevac 576, Mirko Stankovié 567
Obrtnik NG 3288:3212 14:10 6:2 2 Davor Roncevic 570, Zvonko Strinavic 569
Donji Miholjac 3277:313715,5:8,5 6:2 2 Tomislav Caci¢ 564, Dinko Mikicié 545
Nasice 3278:3191 13:11 6:2 2 Tomislav Caci¢ 565, Miljenko Ljubi¢ 583
Slavonac 3307:3218 17:7 8:0 2 Zdenko Strugacevac 571, Miro Deli¢ 550
Tvin 3308:3230 13:11 6:2 2 Zdenko Strugadevac 572, Marko Teskera 561
Tramvaj 3148 :3012 17:7 6:2 2 AntunlJurcevié 567, Mate Curci¢ 535
Croatia 3324:3094 16:8 8:0 2 Tomislav Caci¢ 567, Marko Hrmic 539
Secerana Viro 3431:311919,5:4,5 8:0 2 Zdenko Strugatevac 591, Zoran Dumencié 542
Lokomotiva 3268 :3117 16:8 7:1 2 Tomislav Caci¢ 566, Damir Botica 558
2. KK "BELISCE", Belisée Kuglana: "0S "Ivan Kukuljevi¢"", Belisée
Zeljeznicar 3320:3237 14:10 6:2 2 Drago Pleci¢ 573, Zdenko Strugacevac 567
Obrtnik NG 3217:324310,5:13,5 3:5 0O Stjepan Koricié 556, Josip Glavas 566
Donji Miholjac 3326:3300 15:9 7:1 2 lgorKoricié 576, Krunoslav Brkic¢ 580
Nasice 3259:3136 17:7 8:0 2 |lgorKoricié 569, Vlado Markulié 544
Slavonac 3278:3182 14:10 6:2 2 IgorKorici¢ 601, Miro Deli¢ 579
Tvin 3261:318114,5:9,5 7:1 2 Ivan Bartulovi¢ 572, Marko Teskera 541
Tramvaj 3201:3167 13:11 5:3 2 lgorKorici¢ 559, Zvonko Putar 554
Croatia 3146 :305517,5:6,5 7:1 2 lgorKorici¢ 535, Ivan Demin 530
Seéerana Viro 3254:3161 15:9 5:3 2 Igor Korici¢ 573, Stipan Teskera 577
Lokomotiva 3304:324416,5:7,5 6:2 2 lgorKorici¢ 578, Damir Botica 609
3. KK"OBRTNIK NG", Nova Gradiska Kuglana: "Obrtnik", Nova Gradiska
Zeljeznicar 3029:3038 12:12 3:5 0O Josip Glavas 532, Tomislav Caci¢ 528
Belis¢e 3055:3070 13:11 4:4 1 Dario bapic 526, Ivan Bartulovié 537
Donji Miholjac 3159:3048 14:10 6:2 2 Antun Stankovié 553, Stjepan Butko 546
Nasice 3053:292815,5:8,5 8:0 2 Zvonko Strinavié¢ 523, Vlado Markulié 515
Slavonac 3202:3056 15:9 7:1 2 Antun Stankovié 561, Zvonko Bari¢ 532
Tvin 3083:2949 17:7 7:1 2 Zeljko Poljak 549, lvan Petri¢ 508
Tramvaj 3150:3000 15:9 6:2 2 Antun Stankovic¢ 574, Kreso Stjepanovic 514
Croatia 3147 :302616,5:7,5 7:1 2 Dariobapic 544, bDuro Soldi¢ 538
Secerana Viro 3095:291816,5:7,5 6:2 2 Zvonko Strinavié 546, Robert Lancié 520
Lokomotiva 3228:301617,5:6,5 7:1 2 Zvonko Strinavié 584, Josip Filajdic¢ 534
4. KK"DONIJI MIHOLIAC", Donji Miholjac Kuglana: "Stadion", Donji Miholjac
Zeljeznicar 3138:3292 9:15 1:7 0 Stjepan Butko 545, Stjepan Strok 565
Belisc¢e 3163:3253 8:16 2:6 0 Mirko Maroslavac 559, Stjepan Korici¢ 593
Obrtnik NG 3261:3167 14:10 5:3 2 Krunoslav Brkié¢ 568, Zvonko Strinavic¢ 575
Nasice 3291:3328 11:13 1:7 0 Zoranlvsié 574, Franjo Fedor 590
Slavonac 3255:318412,5:11,5 5:3 2 Mirko Maroslavac 558, Zvonko Bari¢ 564
Tvin 3340:314716,5:7,5 6:2 2 Krunoslav Brki¢ 586, Marko Teskera 584
Tramvaj 3284:319018,5:5,5 6:2 2 Stjepan Butko 573, Zvonko Putar 552
Croatia 3371:3115 18:6 7:1 2 ZoranlIvsié 620, Gojko Basic 545
Secerana Viro 3228:321513,5:10,5 6:2 2 Branko Vukobratovi¢ 587, Robert Lancié 569
Lokomotiva 3205:314213,5:10,5 6:2 2 Krunoslav Brki¢ 587, Stjepan Koldzi¢ 549



5. KK "NASICE", Nasice

Zeljeznicar
Belis¢e
Obrtnik NG
Donji Miholjac
Slavonac

Tvin

Tramvaj
Croatia
Secerana Viro
Lokomotiva

2895
2878:
2973:
2940 :
2966 :
2935:
3038:
3045 :
2962 :

2974

3107 8:16 1:
293810,5:13,5 1:
2977 12:12 2,5:
2927 13:11 5:
2957 12:12 4
2958 13:11 4
2860 17:7 7:
286717,5:6,5 7
2957 10:14 5
:30209,5:14,5 2

6. KK"SLAVONAC", Bukovlje

Zeljeznicar
Belisée
Obrtnik NG
Donji Miholjac
Nasice

Tvin

Tramvaj
Croatia
Secerana Viro
Lokomotiva

3360:
3310:
3236:
:326213,5:
3181:
3248
13246 15:9 6,
3173 :
3212:
3123:

3338

3364

7. KK"TVIN", Virovitica

Zeljeznicar
Belisée
Obrtnik NG
Donji Miholjac
Nasice
Slavonac
Tramvaj
Croatia
Secerana Viro
Lokomotiva

3185:
3137:
3260:
3185:
3218:
3217:
3216:
3165:
3233:
3328:

8. KK"TRAMVAJ", Osijek

Zeljeznicar
Belisc¢e
Obrtnik NG
Donji Miholjac
Nasice
Slavonac

Tvin

Croatia
Seéerana Viro
Lokomotiva

3227:
3105:
3208:

3136

3140:
3152:
3103:
3265:
3200:
3221:

34039,5: 14,5
3214 13:11
3156 13:11
10,5
320711,5:12,5
3225 13:11

3133 13:11
33008,5:15,5
3212 11:13

3070
3219

14:10
9:15
3153 15:9
3114 11:13
3248 8,5:15,5 2,
3171 14:10
3248 11:13
313712,5:11,5
321211,5:12,5
3133 18:6

331110,5:13,5 3:
3219 8:16 2,5:
3160 12:12 5:
:316111,5:12,52,5:
315613,5:10,5 3:

3236 10:14
3138 13:11
3127 14,5:9,5
313814,5:9,5
3200 14:10
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Franjo Fedor
Zvonimir Satler
Stanko Martinovic
Franjo Fedor
Franjo Fedor
Vladimir Bestvina
Zvonimir Satler
Franjo Fedor
Miljenko Ljubi¢
Zvonimir Satler

Stipan Liovi¢
Anto Kovacd
Zvonko Barié
Zvonko Barié
Miro Deli¢
Zvonko Bari¢
Stipan Liovi¢
Zlatko Vali¢
Miro Deli¢
Zvonko Bari¢

Zeljko Medved
Bruno Zaplatié
Valentino Grivi¢
Valentino Grivi¢
Zeljko Medved
Marko Teskera
Ivan Petri¢

Zeljko Teskera
Zeljko Teskera
Renato Poldrugac

Zeljko Barigi¢
DrazZen Balentovic¢
Zvonko Putar
Zvonko Putar
Zvonko Putar
DrazZen Balentovic¢
Mate Cur¢i¢
DraZen Balentovic¢
DraZen Balentovic¢
DraZen Balentovic¢

519,
510,
513,
522,
550,
526,
535,
516,
520,
517,

Igor Korici¢

Pavle Filipovi¢
Mirko Maroslavac
Zvonko Bari¢
Marko Teskera
Zeljko Barigi¢
Puro Soldi¢

Zoran Dumencic
Stjepan Koldzi¢

Kuglana: "Sportski centar", Purdenovac
Zdenko Strugacevac

554
521
521
525
512
519
498
498
513
525

Kuglana: "Dom HZ", Slavonski Brod

578, Zdenko Strugacevac

579,
566,
574,
560,
578,
605,
542,
584,
574,

576,
538,
573,
5609,
560,
588,
574,
553,
569,
576,

567,
542,
561,
548,
542,
580,
531,
584,
569,
572,

Mirko Stankovi¢
Pavle Filipovié
Zoran Ivsi¢
Stanko Martinovic¢
Zeljko Teskera
DraZen Balentovic¢
Marko Hrmi¢
Robert Lancic¢
Stjepan Koldzi¢

605
588
541
569
551
565
595
557
598
581

Kuglana: "SD TVIN", Virovitica

Antun Jurcevié
Stjepan Koricié
Antun Stankovié
Mirko Maroslavac
Vlado Markuli¢
Zvonko Bari¢
Drazen Balentovic
Marko Hrmic
Zoran Dumencic
Stjepan Koldzi¢

529
580
549
550
553
557
567
553
570
564

Kuglana: "Pampas", Osijek

Slavko Ivié
Mladen Zovak
Josip Glavas

Branko Vukobratovié

Franjo Fedor
Ivan Holjevac
Valentino Grivi¢
Puro Soldi¢
Robert Kereta
Stjepan Koldzi¢

583
581
561
553
553
553
546
549
579
565



9. KK"CROATIA", Mihaljevci

Zeljeznicar
Belis¢e
Obrtnik NG
Donji Miholjac
Nasice
Slavonac

Tvin

Tramvaj
Secerana Viro
Lokomotiva

3147 :
3312:
3146 :

3144

3155:
3241 :
3223:
3266 :
3140:
3053 :

31729,5:14,52,5:
4:
3:
:303416,5:7,56,5:
3163 11:13 3,5:
6:
5:

329711,5:12,5
3156 14:10

318613,5: 10,5
3179 13:11
3276 13:11
3044 15:9
3039 14:10

10. KK "SECERANA VIRO", Virovitica

Zeljeznicar
Belisée
Obrtnik NG
Donji Miholjac
Nasice
Slavonac

Tvin

Tramvaj
Croatia
Lokomotiva

3222:
3242
3160:
3096 :
3177:
3189:
:32039,5:14,5
3132:
3237:
3269:

3134

3163 11:13
3213 11:13
3178 11:13
3120 11:13
3111 11:13
3220 10:14

32097,5:16,5
3299 10:14
3118 16:8

11. KK "LOKOMOTIVA", Slavonski Brod

Zeljeznicar
Belisée
Obrtnik NG
Donji Miholjac
Nasice
Slavonac

Tvin

Tramvaj
Croatia
Secerana Viro

3175:
3206:
3221:
:317510,5:13,5
3331:
3096 :
:3072 15,5:8,5
3334
3211:
3120:

3091

3160

323111,5:12,5
3255 12:12
3227 9:15

314915,5:8,5
3215 10:14

320813,5:10,5

3209 12:12

7:
3255 11:13 2,5:
3:
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Marko Hrmié
Puro Soldi¢
Puro Soldi¢
Gojko Basi¢
Marko Hrmié
Gojko Basi¢
Ivan Demin
DPuro Soldi¢
Zeljko Lon&ar
DPuro Soldi¢

Stipan Teskera
Drago Perisa
Drago Perisa
Stipan Teskera
Zoran Dumenci¢
Robert Lancic¢

Stipan Gojevié-Zrnic¢

Dario Mitrovac
Robert Kereta
Stipan Teskera

Stjepan Koldzi¢
Stjepan Koldzi¢
Ivan Gavran
Zelimir Puskari¢
Josip Filajdi¢
Stjepan Koldzi¢
Damir Botica
Damir Botica
Damir Botica
Stjepan Koldzi¢

Kuglana: "Gradska kuglana", Pozega

558,
574,
552,
567,
567,
568,
567,
598,
568,
543,

562,
561,
535,
535,
553,
558,
544,
545,
577,
574,

Tomislav Caéi¢
Antonio Lukacevic
Antun Stankovi¢
Tihomir Hanzl
Stanko Martinovi¢
Stipan Liovi¢
Zeljko Teskera
DraZzen Balentovic
Marijan Salaji¢
Dusko Setka

553
572
544
536
551
559
586
564
553
526

Kuglana: "SD TVIN", Virovitica

Tomislav Caéi¢
Mladen Zovak
Zvonko Strinavic¢
Zoran Ivsi¢
Franjo Fedor
Zvonko Bari¢
Valentino Grivic¢
Mate Curi¢
Ivan Demin
Josip Filajdi¢

557
555
553
601
537
578
552
553
588
552

Kuglana: "Dom HZ", Slavonski Brod

565, Zdenko Strugacevac

574,
604,
541,
594,
579,
556,
594,
567,
573,

Ivan Bartulovié
Dario Bapic
Mirko Maroslavac
Vladimir Bestvina
Zlatko Vali¢

Ivan Petri¢
DraZen Balentovic¢
Marko Hrmi¢
Zoran Dumencic

598
569
548
567
535
567
537
586
566
560



